
 

MENU FOR THE MONTH OF SEPTEMBER 

1.09.18   Saturday 

2.09.18   Sunday  

3.09.18   Holiday  

4.09.18   Kadi + Rice + Chapati 

5.09.18   Teacher’s Day 

6.09.18   Kurkuri Bhindi + Parantha 

7.09.18   Matra + Kulcha 

8.09.18   Saturday 

9.09.18   Sunday 

10.09.18   Yellow Dal + Chapati + Rice  

11.09.18   Sambhar + Vada 

12.09.18   Zaykedaar Aloo + Parantha 

13.09.18    Navratan Pulav + Curd 

14.09.18         Pav + Bhaji + Salad 

15.09.18   Saturday 

16.09.18   Sunday  

17.09.18   Stuff Kulcha + Lemon soda 

18.09.18    Veg Vermicilli + Fruits + Salad 

19.09.18   Choley + Bhature 

20.09.18   Mix Dal + Rice + Chapati 

21.09.18   Moharram 

22.09.18   Saturday 

23.09.18   Sunday 

24.09.18        Veg Biryani + Cucumber Raita 

25.09.18   Shahi Dal Makhni + Laccha Parantha 

26.09.18   Pasta + Vegetable Sandwich 

27.09.18   Paneer Lababdar + Chapati  

28.09.18   Chef Ki Pasand 

29.09.18   Saturday 

30.09.18   Sunday 
 

 

 



  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 


